
LOCATION: SCOREKEEPER (PRINT NAME):

GAME #: DATE: TIME: DIVISION: Start: End:

1 SCORE BY PERIOD 1ST 2ND 3RD OT SO FINAL 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 Per Time Goal Assist Assist Per Time Goal Assist Assist 7

8 1 8

9 2 9

10 3 10

11 4 11

12 5 12

13 6 13

14 7 14

15 8 15

16 9 16

17 10 17

18 11 18

19 12 19

19 13 19

19 14 19

20 15 20

Period Plyr # Infraction Minutes Time Start End Period Plyr # Infraction Minutes Time Start End

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Per Per GAME NOTES: Per Per

REFEREE (PRINT NAME / #)-> REFEREE (PRINT NAME / #)-> LINESMAN (PRINT NAME / #)-> LINESMAN (PRINT NAME / #)->

Signature Signature Signature Signature
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HEAD COACH HEAD COACH

TEAM STAFF TEAM STAFF

SCORING

Plyrs/Golies/Coachs Plyrs/Golies/Coachs

**SUSPENSIONS** **SUSPENSIONS**

Timeout Per/Time Timeout Per/Time

PENALTIES

GA Sht Ag GA Sht AgGOALIE STATS Time In Time Out GOALIE STATS Time In Time Out

: :

Anaheim ICE NHL
The Rinks Tournament Series

08/31/2024 11:50 AM 12UBBJr. Ducks 12UBB-1

Jr. Ducks 12UBB-1

Jr. Ducks 12UBB-1

2 NOLAN BOYCE

3 COLETTE LOO

6 KAI ZHENG

8 ALEXANDER YAN

10 JOSHUA ZHANG

11 OLIVIA KALB

15 LYLA AGUILO
16 MAGNUS NELSON

17 AMELIA LOURENCO

45 BENTLEY PORCHE

46 JIMMY LEE

51 STORM FREY

54 LUKE SEEHUSEN

59 LUCAS CHEN

88 LUCA SUFFREDINI

WEI WANG

ROSE TAM

LISA ELAZEGUI 1500:161
5105:002

8808:162
11 1508:272

8801:333

8803:093
51 1507:393

2 02:5651 2Roughing 02:56
3 08:1688 2Roughing 08:16

G-GABRIELA HIDALGO CANCINO-MCWILLIAMS9
G-MASON SHEN13 192

1 3 3 7
AV Avalanche 12UBB

AV Avalanche 12UBB

AV Avalanche 12UBB

2 0 0 2

2 DYLAN BEE
4 NATHAN SEGALL

10 BREC BOZZONE

11 GRAHAM SUGG

12 CALEB SEYMOUR-OCHOA

13 JASE WEST

14 BRENNAN SIDERIUS

16 JAXON CHANTARAPAN

17 HOLDEN CHANEY

20 JACKSON PLESHE

24 OWEN BALLOU

26 EVAN RUGGIERO

46 NOAH DUHAMEL

62 GRAYSON DE ATOUGUIA

66 HANNAH LEE

77 MASON STRYCHAZ

ROBERT WALSH

NICK SILVER

JUSTIN PEYTON

KAELIN GROON

TYLER BALAGUY

11 1701:191

2005:571

2 05:5610 2Tripping 05:56
3 00:5913 2Interference 00:59
3 05:2177 2Roughing 05:21
3 05:4612 2Illegal body checking 05:46
3 08:1617 2Roughing 08:16
3 12:1410 2Roughing 12:14

G-ELIAS MACDONALD32
G-COLIN VAN DER MAATEN33

73
64


